DECLARATION OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES BY MEMBERS OF LOK SABHA FORM I

A. Information regarding assets & liabilities of member as on 31st March 2018

THE AMERICAN TABLE COME OF THE	
1. Name of the Member	SRI RAJENDRA NATH GOHAIN
(In block letters)	ALIAS RAJEN GOHAIN
2. Father's/Husband's name	LATE SAMBHU NATH GOHAIN
3. Permanent address	Tilok Deka Road, Itachali, P.S Sadar
	P.O & Dist. Nagaon (Assam) - 782003
4. Delhi Address	House No. 20, Mother Teresa Crescent Road,
	New Delhi - 110001
5. Party affiliation	Bharatiya Janata Party
6. Date of election	24.04.2014
7. Date of taking oath/making affirmation in the House	05.06.2014

				\\	
I. Details of immovable property	AGRICULTURAL LAND				NON-AGRICULTURAL LAND
	Property-1	Property-2	Property-3	Property-4	Property-5
(1) Name of the State, District, Subdivision and village				- Allin and a second	
in which property is situated	Anjukpani, Langkhang	Shogunbahi, Mouza	Vill- Rongalu, Mouza	Deodhar Kisam,	Hatigaon, Mouza Beltola
	duwar Salonah Mouza	Kathiatoli, Dist.	Kathiatoli, Dist.	Pakhimoria Mouza	Guwahati (Assam)
		Nagaon (Assam)	Nagaon (Assam)	Nagaon (Assam)	*
(2) Details of property:	5		,		
(a) House and buildings and their present value	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA ·
(b) Lands and their present value	Land measuring 150	Land measuring	Land measuring	Land measuring	Land measuring
	Bighas (Approx) covered	4 Bighas - 1 Kathas	8 Bighas-2 Kathas-	32 Bighas-1katha-6Lessa Approx	1 Kathas- 2 Lessas
	by PP No. 22 & 89	19 Lessas, covered by	5 Lessas, covered by	covered by	covered by Dag No. 215
	Rs. 38,50,000 Approx	Dag No. 30 & 31	Dag No. 540, PP No. 152	Dag No. 1077, 1251, 1352,	PP No. 118
	Ŷ	Rs. 125,000/- (approx)- value	Rs.250,000/- (approx)- value	1242, 1261, 1126/1127,1048, 1241,	Rs. 20,00,000/- (Approx)
	D	of Own share	of Own share	1234,1056,1217,1057.892, 1260 etc.	
	•	,		Rs. 55,00,000/-(approx)	X (4)
The second secon	-		4		
(3) Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Own	Co-owner	Co-owner	Owner	Owner
(4) Whathan hald injustice on consmolly. If meananty hald					
(4) Whether held jointly or severally. If property held	E	v : 1 /0m/ 0			
jointly with another person, share of property held	Self	Jointly (25% Shares)	Jointly (25% Shares)	Self	Self
(5) If you hald in manufacture arms state in whose	*				,
(5) If not held in member's own name, state in whose				200	
name held and his/her relationship with the member	Self	Self	Self	Self	Self .
		(A)			
(6) How acquired (Whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or	Purchased since 1985	5		Purchased on several dates and	Purchased on 27,9,1984 and
otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from		Inherited upon death of father	Inherited upon death of	subsequent development thereupon.	
whom acquired)	,	The special section of Marion	father		
(7) Any other relevant information which the member may		* ,		* *	>
like to mention.					

II. Details of movable property

- (1) Description of the property
- (i.e. car/motorcycle/Jewellery/ investments in banks/ stock markets/companies/financial -institutions/ insurance policies etc.

(1) Cash in hand	402651
CASH AT BANKS	
SBI, Nagaon, S/B A/c 10965291667	221688
SBI, New Delhi, S/B A/c 10023818914	1798256
ICICI Bank Nagaon SB A/c. 070701502885	215981
IDBI Bank Nagaon SB A/c. No. 1300104000034371	0
SBI FDR A/c. No. 31806152404 dtd. 23.3.14 (Reinvested)	174439
DETAILS OF INVESTMENT IN MUTUAL FUND	ď
Canara Robecco Equity Diversified A/c 1435411352	15000
Canara Robecco Large Cap+Fund A/c 1435411716	15000
Canara Robecco Large Cap+Fund A/c 1435411705	14000
Canara Robecco Large Cap+Fund A/c 1435411696	14000
Canara Robecco Equity Diversified A/c 1435411396	15000
P.O. PPF A/c No. 1634 dtd.05.01.07	728753
Insurances with LICI	
Policy No.483388396 (Hly Prem. Rs. 26148/-since 28.7.2004)	522960
Policy No. 137597892 dtd. 13.7.2017 (Single Term)	509000
Advance for Flat Purchase to Supertech Ltd	3953066
Ornaments & Jewelleries (70 gms) approx	175000
Household goods & Equipments, (value estimated)	300000
Investment in Langkhang Tea	1700760

(2) Make, model (and also registration No, in case vehicles) where necessary.

Toyota, Innova Crysta 2-4Z, Car No. ASO2R-7766

(3) Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage lease or otherwise)

(4) Purchase price of the property

(5) In case of purchase, source or sources from which financed.

(a) Personal savings

(b) Other sources

Purchase

2054106

From personal Savings and Loans & Advances

like to furnish

Value stated at Cost except Ornaments & Jewelleries and Household goods stated at fair Market Value

III. Details of liabilities of the member to public financial Institutions/Central Government and State Governments

(1) Details of loans raised from Banks/Companies/ financial institutions/ Central/State Governments IDBI Bank Ltd, Nagaon

Loan A/c No.1300675100002448 (Bal. as on 31.3.18-Rs.1239544)

(2) Amount of loans raised in each case

Loans & Advances from Relatives Total=350000/-

(3) The period for which these loans were raised in each case

B. Information regarding immovable and movable properties held by member's spouse

(1) Name of the Member's Spouse (in block letters)

(2). Father's/Husband's name

(3). Permanent address

(4) Delhi address

MRS. RITA GOHAIN

SRI RAJENDRA NATH GOHAIN ALIAS SRI RAJEN GOHAIN

Tilok Deka Road, Itachali, P.S Sadar P.O & Dist. Nagaon (Assam) - 782003

House No. 20, Mother Teresa Crescent Road,

New Delhi - 110001

		Non-residential	Non Agricultural
I. Details of immovable property	Residential Building	Building	Land
(1) Name of the State. District, Sub-division and Viilage	A		
in which properly is situated	Assam, Dist. Nagaon, Revenue	Assam, Dt. Nagaon,	Assam, Dist.
	Circle Sadar, Tilok Deka Road	Samaguri Gaon	Nagaon,
			8
	Nagaon	Kisam, Bheluguri	Samaguri Gaon
,	-	Mouza	Kisam, BheluguriMouza
(2) Details or property			bileidgariiviouza
(a) House and buildings and their present value	R.C.C Residential Building	NA	NA .
	(Built-up Area Approx 4000 sq.ft)		
. *	100	1.5	
	Const. work in progress upon		
	Land measuring 2 Katha - 4Lessas	•	
	covered by PP No. 160 & 157 (Old),		
	216,& 222(New) Dag No. 62, 68 & 74		
	Rs.75,00,000/- Value estimated	eax ×	
(b) Lands and their present value	1		
(b) Lands and then present value	NA	Land measuring	Land measuring
		2 Bighas -19 Lessas,	1 Bigha-17 Lessas,
		covered by PP No.	covered by Dag
		552, value estimated	No. 451 of khatian
		Rs.11,00,000/- of	No. 235, Value
		Own share.	Rs. 450000/- approx
(3) Whether held as owner or beneficiary			of own share
(3) Whether field as owner or beneficiary	Owner	Co-owner	Co-owner
(4). whether held jointly or severally. If property held			
jointly with member, share of property held	Self		
joining with memoer, share of property field	Sen	Jointly (50% Share)	Jointly (50% Share)
(5) If not hold in analysis over name state in all and analysis			
(5) If not held in spouses own name, state in whose name			(*
held and his/her relationship with the spouse	Self	Self	Self
0 - 2 - 2 - 3			¥
(6) How acquired		38	
(Whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift	Land Purchased on 30/07/1987 from	Purchased in 2002 &	Leasehold land
or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person	Ranu Bala Paul and subsequent	subsequent	20.2.2016 from
from whom acquired)	construction thereupon	construction there-	Sree Sree Debottar
,		upon	Auniati-Satra
		-	10 00 00
	Self Occupied	Let Out	Let Out
(7) Any other relevant information which the member may	Sell Occupied	-0.000	
(7) Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	Sen Occupied	3	*

IL Details of movable property

(1) Description of the property

(i.e. car/motorcycle/Jewellery/ investments in banks/ stock markets/companies/financial -institutions/ insurance policies etc.)

All the second of the second o	
(1) Cash in hand	226154
CASH AT BANKS	
Oriental bank of Commerce, Nagaon SB A/c. 14702191007976	242201
	242201
SBI PBB Branch ,Nagaon,S/B A/c No.36305869898	193125
Canara Bank, Nagaon, S/B A/c 1153101010515	3684
INVESTMENT IN SAHARA Q SHOP	and the second
Cert. No. 562014684295 dtd. 25.5.2012	13700
Cert. No. 562014684257 dtd. 19.5.2012	13700
Cert. No. 562014684246 dtd. 18.5.2012	13700
Cert. No. 562014684279 dtd. 23.5.2012	27350
P.O. PPF A/c No. 1635	761172
P.O.Nagaon, S/B A/c No. 0080186247	22628
P.O.Nagaon, RD A/c.No.1990994751 @ 5000pm since 27.4.15	165000
P.O.Nagaon, RDA/c. No.1990997936 @ 3000pm since 27.04.2013	180000
P.O. Haibargaon, RD A/c.No.3581342842 dtd 22.03.2017 @ 3000pm	39000
Insurances	
Bajaj Allianz Life Ins. Policy No. 0018140046 dtd. 23.3.200	25000
55,5,7,1110.12 2.110 1.131 1.010,7 1.131 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.0	
Advance for Flat Purchase to Supertech Ltd	1352725
Salary & Rent Receivable	427000
Car Sale Proceeds Receivable	200000
Earnest Money	40801
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Ford Fiesta Car No.DL4CAF-5026(2009 model) dtd. 3.7.20	09 200000
(Present Value estimated)	
Ornaments & Jewelleries (300 gms) approx	750000
Household goods, appliances etc	350000
(value estimated)	

(2) Make, model (and also registration No, in case vehicles) where necessary.

Ford Fiesta Car No.DL4CAF-S026(2009 model) dtd. 3.7.2009

(3) Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage lease or otherwise)

Purchased

(4) Purchase price of the property

Value stated at Cost except Motor Vehicles, Ornaments & Jewelleries and Household goods stated at fair Market Value

- (5) In case of purchase, source or sources from which financed.
- (a) Personal savings
- (b) Other sources

From personal Savings and Loans & Advances

(6) Whether held as Owner or beneficiary

Owner

(7) Whether held jointly or severally

Held in own name

(8) Any other relevant information which the member may Unsecured Loan from Relatives≈ 1004279/like to furnish

DECLARATION

I, SRI RAJENDRA NATH GOHAIN ALIAS SRI RAJEN GOHAIN hereby declare that the information given above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

In the event of any change in the information given above, I undertake to intimate the speaker as provided under the rules.

Yours faithfully,

(Signature/Thumb Impression of Member)

Date: 18.12.2018